MWZD WALL-MOUNT INDOOR UNITS | STANDARD EFFICIENCY
Form Number 211097 | June 2025
Supersedes all previous versions
M I N I - S P L I T  S Y S T E M S
MWZD WALL | Standard Efficiency
Wall-Mount Indoor Units | RDS Sensor Furnished | R-32 | 60 Hz
R E S I D E N T I A L  /  C O M M E R C I A L
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  ( E H B )
0.75 to 2 Tons
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
M  WZ  D  012  M  6 - 1  P
Unit Type
WZ = Wall-Mount Indoor Units with RDS | Standard Efficiency
Series Type
M = Mini-Split
Voltage
P = 208/230V-1 phase-60Hz
Zone Type
M = Multi
Major Design Sequence
D = 4th Generation
Nominal Cooling Capacity
007 = 0.50 tons
009 = 0.75 tons
012 = 1 tons
015 =1.25 tons
018 = 1.5 tons
024 = 2 tons
Refrigerant Type
6 = R-32
Minor Design Sequence
1 = 1st Revision
MWZD Wall-Mount Indoor Unit with RDS Sensor
and Furnished Wireless Remote Controller
MWZD Wall-Mount Indoor Units | Standard Efficiency | Page 2
CONTENTS
APPROVALS AND WARRANTY
APPROVALS
• Indoor units and components ETL and CEC bonded for grounding to meet safety standards for servicing
WARRANTY
• All covered components
• Limited five years in all applications
• Accessories and controls - Limited one year
NOTE - Refer to Lennox Basic Limited Warranty at www.Lennox.com for additional details.
FEATURES
MWZD high-static wall-mounted units provide a quality
solution for heating or cooling a single room
Ideal for both residential and commercial applications
Unit delivers energy efficiency that can both lower costs
and reduce energy waste, while its quiet operation offer
maximum comfort.
“Calm Air” Technology
• “Calm Air” cooling technology maintains the desired
temperature and eliminates cold drafts by delivering
air through thousands of micro holes on the unit’s
fascia panel when the louvers are closed, producing a
dispersed and gentle flow of air
• ASHRAE defines “Still Air” as an air velocity lower than
30 fpm.
• Occupants can not detect air velocity that low
NOTE - Available in Cooling mode only.
RDS (Refrigeration Detection System) Sensor
• Furnished as standard
 LED Readout
• LED displays unit operation status, and codes for
maintenance and servicing
 Flare Connections